
IMPORTANT CONTACTS 

Sales/Account Management Team
Michael Oddo, Sales Director 
michael.oddo@apex4health.com 
832.477.5635

Kelli Johnson, Inside Sales Rep. 
kelli.johnson@apex4health.com 
713.379.4558 x1055

KC Quinones
Account Executive | New Business Coordinator 
MHHPNewBusiness@apex4health.com 
713.379.4558 x1057

Taylor Hill, Account Executive 
taylor.hill@apex4health.com 
713.379.4558 x1057

Cheryl Daniels, Account Executive 
Cheryl.Daniels@apex4health.com 
713.379.4558 x1028

Debbie Sotelo, Account Executive 
debbie.sotelo@apex4health.com 
713.379.4558 

Additional Services
Renewal Submissions  
Sales.Installation@apex4health.com 
713.379.4558 x6303 

General Account Management Inquiries  
MHHPAccountMgmt@apex4health.com 
713.379.4558 x6303

Quote Request 
GetAQuote@apex4health.com

New Business Submissions 
MHHPNewBusiness@apex4health.com 
713.379.4558 x1057

Broker Appointments  
mhhealth.brokerappointments@apex4health.com 
713.379.4558 x1056

Broker Commissions
Broker-Commissions@apex4health.com

Resources
Network Search: mhapex.healthtrioconnect.com

Broker Resource Center: mhhp.org/for-brokers/2024-commercial-plans

Management Team
Rosa Peraza, Manager of Broker/Employer 
Services rosa.peraza@apex4health.com 
346.476.9543

Pete Dutka, AVP of Sales 
peter.dutka@apex4health.com 
281.770.7591

Candice Boyce, Sales Director 
candice.boyce@apex4health.com           
281.841.225




